TOV DENMARK Pierre Fabre Group 2017

Notification of information about doctors, dentists or pharmacists

Surname

Ali

Bjerre

Hansen

Hayatzaki

Haahr

Kromann-Andersen

Langkjer

Langkjer

Meldgaard

Meldgaard

Nordling

Petersen

associated with our company

First Name

Muhammad Razaq

Marianne Trier

Karin Holmskov

Khalilullah

Martha Kirstine

Bjarne

Sven Tyge

Sven Tyge

Peter

Peter

Jgrgen

Helle Handler

Place of employment

Nordsj®llands
Hospital

Aarhus
Universitetshospital

Odense
Universitetshospital
Sj®llands
Universitetshospital
Roskilde

Odense
Universitetshospital

Herlev Hospital

Aarhus
Universitetshospital

Aarhus
Universitetshospital

Aarhus
Universitetshospital

Aarhus
Universitetshospital

Gentofte Hospital

Aalborg
Universitetshospital

Address

Egekrattet 4

Fritz Sybergs

Vej 18

Bergsvej 24

Egekrattet 34

Finsens Allé 6

Hpjgards Allé

17

Uppsalagade 4

Uppsalagade 4

Kresten Kolds

Vej 21

Kresten Kolds

Vej 21

Kurvej 11

Vester Vaenget

Alle 31

Postcode

2630

8270

5230

2630

5230

2880

8200

8200

8230

8230

2880

9000

City

Taastrup

Hepjbjerg

Odense M

Taastrup

Odense M

Bagsvard

Aarhus N

Aarhus N

Abyhgi

Abyhgi

Bagsvard

Aalborg

End date

23/03/2017

23/03/2017

11/10/2017

23/03/2017

23/03/2017

23/03/2017

11/10/2017

11/10/2017

15/07/2017

15/07/2017

23/03/2017

23/03/2017



